
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

VINELAND SUMMER SERIES RACE #1 5K
Vineland NJ July 16th 2014

ORDER OF FINISH

                         
 
                                                             

Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Tagtime Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1    42 Alex Slowinski      M    16 VINELAND     NJ   19:38   19:38  6:19   1/15   M14-19    1/40   M 
    2    43 Josue Dolores       M    16 VINELAND     NJ   19:43   19:43  6:21   2/15   M14-19    2/40   M 
    3    65 Thomas Miller       M    19 VINELAND     NJ   20:43   20:43  6:41   3/15   M14-19    3/40   M 
    4    35 Sean Freeman        M    16 VINELAND     NJ   21:10   21:10  6:49   4/15   M14-19    4/40   M 
    5    92 Lauren Lillie       F    25 BUENA        NJ   22:03   22:03  7:06   1/11   F20-29    1/49   F 
    6    57 Raelynne Miller     F    13 VINELAND     NJ   22:04   22:04  7:06   1/5    F13&UND   2/49   F 
    7   558 Norby Vondra        M    58 PITTSGROVE   NJ   22:07   22:07  7:07   1/7    M50-59    5/40   M 
    8    89 Coy Orange          M    48 VINELAND     NJ   22:18   22:18  7:11   1/3    M40-49    6/40   M 
    9   549 Lathon Finney       M    17 VINELAND     NJ   22:20   22:20  7:12   5/15   M14-19    7/40   M 
   10    77 George Steinbrownn  M    52 VINELAND     NJ   22:24   22:24  7:13   2/7    M50-59    8/40   M
 
   11    79 Nathan Mooney       M    25 VINELAND     NJ   22:30   22:30  7:15   1/8    M20-29    9/40   M 
   12    98 Michael Carruthers  M    54 VINELAND     NJ   22:40   22:40  7:18   3/7    M50-59   10/40   M 
   13    47 Lisa Santiago       F    52 VINELAND     NJ   23:09   23:09  7:28   1/2    F50-59    3/49   F 
   14    58 Xavier Mallor       M    17 VINELAND     NJ   23:26   23:26  7:33   6/15   M14-19   11/40   M 
   15    69 Mr Okelo            M    43 VINELAND     NJ   23:51   23:51  7:41   2/3    M40-49   12/40   M 
   16    88 Aaron Dickel        M    15 VINELAND     NJ   23:55   23:55  7:42   7/15   M14-19   13/40   M 
   17    72 Ryan Christie       M    26 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:02   24:02  7:44   2/8    M20-29   14/40   M 
   18    80 Sydney Caromano     F    12 VINELAND     NJ   24:13   24:13  7:48   2/5    F13&UND   4/49   F 
   19    56 Richard Strittmatte M    17 VINELAND     NJ   24:47   24:47  7:59   8/15   M14-19   15/40   M 
   20   522 Ryneoo Randolph     M    16 VINELAND     NJ   25:18   25:18  8:09   9/15   M14-19   16/40   M 

   21    84 Ryan Malone         M    28 VINELAND     NJ   25:22   25:22  8:10   3/8    M20-29   17/40   M 
   22    49 Paul McIsaac        M    29 VINELAND     NJ   25:27   25:27  8:12   4/8    M20-29   18/40   M 
   23    73 Rich Christie       M    60 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:41   25:41  8:16   1/2    M60-69   19/40   M 
   24    25 Isaac Ochoa         M    13 VINELAND     NJ   26:01   26:01  8:23   1/3    M13&UND  20/40   M 
   25    33 Audrey O'Neill      F    14 VINELAND     NJ   26:09   26:09  8:25   1/19   F14-19    5/49   F 
   26    37 Craig Minarich      M    38 VINELAND     NJ   26:16   26:16  8:28   1/2    M30-39   21/40   M 
   27    87 Pete Monaghan       M    59 STRATFORD    NJ   26:34   26:34  8:33   4/7    M50-59   22/40   M 
   28    70 Amber Lupton        F    12 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:34   26:34  8:34   3/5    F13&UND   6/49   F 
   29    54 Aubrie Limcks       F    17 VINELAND     NJ   26:44   26:44  8:37   2/19   F14-19    7/49   F 
   30    74 Carlos Motos        M    17 VINELAND     NJ   26:49   26:49  8:38  10/15   M14-19   23/40   M
 
   31   465 Itzel Mayen         F    16 VINELAND     NJ   26:49   26:49  8:38   3/19   F14-19    8/49   F 
   32   467 Amanda Grissman     F    18 VINELAND     NJ   27:17   27:17  8:47   4/19   F14-19    9/49   F 
   33    99 Flor Mendez         F    35 VINELAND     NJ   27:17   27:17  8:47   1/7    F30-39   10/49   F 
   34    34 Emily O'Neill       F    14 VINELAND     NJ   27:22   27:22  8:49   5/19   F14-19   11/49   F 
   35    96 Jaime Roman         M    18 VINELAND     NJ   27:23   27:23  8:49  11/15   M14-19   24/40   M 
   36   472 Tiah Brown          F    16 VINELAND     NJ   27:29   27:29  8:51   6/19   F14-19   12/49   F 
   37    86 Marissa Soto        F    36 VINELAND     NJ   27:29   27:29  8:51   2/7    F30-39   13/49   F 
   38    44 Kayla Garcia        F    15 VINELAND     NJ   27:44   27:44  8:56   7/19   F14-19   14/49   F 
   39   537 Nosaja Echevarria   F    15 VINELAND     NJ   27:56   27:56  9:00   8/19   F14-19   15/49   F 
   40    81 Mel Meck            M    63 SEWELL       NJ   28:08   28:08  9:04   2/2    M60-69   25/40   M
 
   41    45 Jean Smith          F    66 VINELAND     NJ   28:40   28:40  9:14   1/1    F60-69   16/49   F 
   42    51 Lorena Ramirez      F    26 VINELAND     NJ   28:45   28:45  9:15   2/11   F20-29   17/49   F 
   43    76 Brittany Rodriguez  F    17 VINELAND     NJ   28:45   28:45  9:16   9/19   F14-19   18/49   F 
   44   561 Dick Smith          M    58 VINELAND     NJ   28:54   28:54  9:18   5/7    M50-59   26/40   M 
   45   559 Denise Vondra       F    59 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:10   29:10  9:24   2/2    F50-59   19/49   F 
   46    68 Hunter Robbins      M    22 VINELAND     NJ   29:12   29:12  9:24   5/8    M20-29   27/40   M 
   47    67 Amanda McCloskey    F    24 VINELAND     NJ   29:24   29:24  9:28   3/11   F20-29   20/49   F 
   48    71 Charles Apprendi    M    59 VINELAND     NJ   30:00   30:00  9:40   6/7    M50-59   28/40   M 
   49    53 Riley Guinan        F    18 VINELAND     NJ   30:34   30:34  9:51  10/19   F14-19   21/49   F 
   50    38 Justin Fuentes      M    21 VINELAND     NJ   30:56   30:56  9:58   6/8    M20-29   29/40   M 

Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Tagtime Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51    97 Giovanni Espana     M    14 VINELAND     NJ   32:10   32:10 10:21  12/15   M14-19   30/40   M 
   52    82 Nancy Hammer        F    44 VINELAND     NJ   32:12   32:12 10:22   1/4    F40-49   22/49   F 
   53    48 Jani Edwards        F    29 VINELAND     NJ   32:38   32:38 10:31   4/11   F20-29   23/49   F 
   54    78 Rebecca Fist        F    38 VINELAND     NJ   32:45   32:45 10:33   3/7    F30-39   24/49   F 
   55    40 Kaitryn Swanson     F    24 VINELAND     NJ   32:59   32:59 10:37   5/11   F20-29   25/49   F 
   56    66 Carrie Bermudez     F    32 VINELAND     NJ   33:09   33:09 10:41   4/7    F30-39   26/49   F 
   57    31 Lennasin Ross       F    15 VINELAND     NJ   33:24   33:24 10:45  11/19   F14-19   27/49   F 
   58    90 Karla Harris        F    48 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:35   33:35 10:49   2/4    F40-49   28/49   F 
   59    85 Natalie Gross       F    23 VINELAND     NJ   33:37   33:37 10:50   6/11   F20-29   29/49   F 
   60    41 Gabrielle Higbee    F    24 VINELAND     NJ   33:41   33:41 10:51   7/11   F20-29   30/49   F
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   61    95 Josh Taylor         M    25 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:42   33:42 10:51   7/8    M20-29   31/40   M 
   62    83 Krista Gross        F    26 VINELAND     NJ   33:55   33:55 10:55   8/11   F20-29   31/49   F 
   63    75 Caitlene Rodriguez  F    11 VINELAND     NJ   34:21   34:21 11:04   4/5    F13&UND  32/49   F 
   64   590 Veronica Ochoa      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   35:02   35:02 11:17  12/19   F14-19   33/49   F 
   65    55 Dan Strittmatter    M    57 VINELAND     NJ   35:17   35:17 11:22   7/7    M50-59   32/40   M 
   66    93 Adrian Noon         F    31 VINELAND     NJ   36:41   36:41 11:49   5/7    F30-39   34/49   F 
   67    64 Wilnelia Rivera     F    38 VINELAND     NJ   37:02   37:02 11:55   6/7    F30-39   35/49   F 
   68   539 Janika Echeverria   F    16 VINELAND     NJ   37:23   37:23 12:02  13/19   F14-19   36/49   F 
   69    39 Carlos Forty        M    34 VINELAND     NJ   41:20   41:20 13:19   2/2    M30-39   33/40   M 
   70    61 Brendan Velez       M    14 VINELAND     NJ   41:22   41:22 13:19  13/15   M14-19   34/40   M 

   71    60 Blanca Rivera       F    40 VINELAND     NJ   41:40   41:40 13:25   3/4    F40-49   37/49   F 
   72   512 Louis Santos        M    22 VINELAND     NJ   41:42   41:42 13:26   8/8    M20-29   35/40   M 
   73    94 Dabiana Garcia      F    27 MILLVILLE    NJ   42:41   42:41 13:45   9/11   F20-29   38/49   F 
   74    91 Angela Riley        F    35 VINELAND     NJ   43:24   43:24 13:59   7/7    F30-39   39/49   F 
   75    62 Jacob Velez         M    17 VINELAND     NJ   45:13   45:13 14:33  14/15   M14-19   36/40   M 
   76    59 Joe Velez           M    45 VINELAND     NJ   45:13   45:13 14:34   3/3    M40-49   37/40   M 
   77    63 Simmeon Boyer       M    15 VINELAND     NJ   45:50   45:50 14:46  15/15   M14-19   38/40   M 
   78   471 Tori Brown          F    15 VINELAND     NJ   45:56   45:56 14:48  14/19   F14-19   40/49   F 
   79   462 Cassidy Grablow     F    14 VINELAND     NJ   46:11   46:11 14:52  15/19   F14-19   41/49   F 
   80   453 Rachel Jones        F    15 VINELAND     NJ   46:11   46:11 14:52  16/19   F14-19   42/49   F
 
   81    50 Anthony Espana      M    09 VINELAND     NJ   47:34   47:34 15:19   2/3    M13&UND  39/40   M 
   82   431 Maria Castaneda     F    15 VINELAND     NJ   47:47   47:47 15:23  17/19   F14-19   43/49   F 
   83   445 Laura Mapole        F    14 VINELAND     NJ   47:57   47:57 15:26  18/19   F14-19   44/49   F 
   84   470 Mikaela Guzman      F    15 VINELAND     NJ   48:01   48:01 15:28  19/19   F14-19   45/49   F 
   85   477 Mikeala Rodriguez   F    08 VINELAND     NJ   49:10   49:10 15:50   5/5    F13&UND  46/49   F 
   86    36 Lissa Toro          F    28 VINELAND     NJ   49:15   49:15 15:51  10/11   F20-29   47/49   F 
   87    46 Iris Cortez         F    49 VINELAND     NJ   49:15   49:15 15:52   4/4    F40-49   48/49   F 
   88   480 Lela Santos         F    26 VINELAND     NJ   55:05   55:05 17:44  11/11   F20-29   49/49   F 
   89   513 Xavier Ecchevaria   M    10 VINELAND     NJ   55:09   55:09 17:45   3/3    M13&UND  40/40   M 

                         

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1    42 Alex Slowinski      16 VINELAND     NJ   19:38   19:38 
    2     2    43 Josue Dolores       16 VINELAND     NJ   19:43   19:43 
    3     3    65 Thomas Miller       19 VINELAND     NJ   20:43   20:43 
    4     4    35 Sean Freeman        16 VINELAND     NJ   21:10   21:10 
    5     7   558 Norby Vondra        58 PITTSGROVE   NJ   22:07   22:07 

                            TOP FEMALE FINISHER

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5    92 Lauren Lillie       25 BUENA        NJ   22:03   22:03 
    2     6    57 Raelynne Miller     13 VINELAND     NJ   22:04   22:04 
    3    13    47 Lisa Santiago       52 VINELAND     NJ   23:09   23:09 
    4    18    80 Sydney Caromano     12 VINELAND     NJ   24:13   24:13 
    5    25    33 Audrey O'Neill      14 VINELAND     NJ   26:09   26:09 
                                                                     
​
                           5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    24    25 Isaac Ochoa          13 VINELAND     NJ   26:01   26:01 
    2    81    50 Anthony Espana       09 VINELAND     NJ   47:34   47:34 
    3    89   513 Xavier Ecchevaria    10 VINELAND     NJ   55:09   55:09 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    18    80 Sydney Caromano      12 VINELAND     NJ   24:13   24:13 
    2    28    70 Amber Lupton         12 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:34   26:34 
    3    63    75 Caitlene Rodriguez   11 VINELAND     NJ   34:21   34:21 
    4    85   477 Mikeala Rodriguez    08 VINELAND     NJ   49:10   49:10 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4    35 Sean Freeman         16 VINELAND     NJ   21:10   21:10 
    2     9   549 Lathon Finney        17 VINELAND     NJ   22:20   22:20 



    3    14    58 Xavier Mallor        17 VINELAND     NJ   23:26   23:26 
    4    16    88 Aaron Dickel         15 VINELAND     NJ   23:55   23:55 
    5    19    56 Richard Strittmatte  17 VINELAND     NJ   24:47   24:47 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    25    33 Audrey O'Neill       14 VINELAND     NJ   26:09   26:09 
    2    29    54 Aubrie Limcks        17 VINELAND     NJ   26:44   26:44 
    3    31   465 Itzel Mayen          16 VINELAND     NJ   26:49   26:49 
    4    32   467 Amanda Grissman      18 VINELAND     NJ   27:17   27:17 
    5    34    34 Emily O'Neill        14 VINELAND     NJ   27:22   27:22 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    11    79 Nathan Mooney        25 VINELAND     NJ   22:30   22:30 
    2    17    72 Ryan Christie        26 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:02   24:02 
    3    21    84 Ryan Malone          28 VINELAND     NJ   25:22   25:22 
    4    22    49 Paul McIsaac         29 VINELAND     NJ   25:27   25:27 
    5    46    68 Hunter Robbins       22 VINELAND     NJ   29:12   29:12 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    42    51 Lorena Ramirez       26 VINELAND     NJ   28:45   28:45 
    2    47    67 Amanda McCloskey     24 VINELAND     NJ   29:24   29:24 
    3    53    48 Jani Edwards         29 VINELAND     NJ   32:38   32:38 
    4    55    40 Kaitryn Swanson      24 VINELAND     NJ   32:59   32:59 
    5    59    85 Natalie Gross        23 VINELAND     NJ   33:37   33:37 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    26    37 Craig Minarich       38 VINELAND     NJ   26:16   26:16 
    2    69    39 Carlos Forty         34 VINELAND     NJ   41:20   41:20 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    33    99 Flor Mendez          35 VINELAND     NJ   27:17   27:17 
    2    37    86 Marissa Soto         36 VINELAND     NJ   27:29   27:29 
    3    54    78 Rebecca Fist         38 VINELAND     NJ   32:45   32:45 
    4    56    66 Carrie Bermudez      32 VINELAND     NJ   33:09   33:09 
    5    66    93 Adrian Noon          31 VINELAND     NJ   36:41   36:41 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     8    89 Coy Orange           48 VINELAND     NJ   22:18   22:18 
    2    15    69 Mr Okelo             43 VINELAND     NJ   23:51   23:51 
    3    76    59 Joe Velez            45 VINELAND     NJ   45:13   45:13 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    52    82 Nancy Hammer         44 VINELAND     NJ   32:12   32:12 
    2    58    90 Karla Harris         48 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:35   33:35 
    3    71    60 Blanca Rivera        40 VINELAND     NJ   41:40   41:40 
    4    87    46 Iris Cortez          49 VINELAND     NJ   49:15   49:15 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     7   558 Norby Vondra         58 PITTSGROVE   NJ   22:07   22:07 
    2    10    77 George Steinbrownn   52 VINELAND     NJ   22:24   22:24 
    3    12    98 Michael Carruthers   54 VINELAND     NJ   22:40   22:40 
    4    27    87 Pete Monaghan        59 STRATFORD    NJ   26:34   26:34 
    5    44   561 Dick Smith           58 VINELAND     NJ   28:54   28:54 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 



    1    45   559 Denise Vondra        59 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:10   29:10 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    23    73 Rich Christie        60 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:41   25:41 
    2    40    81 Mel Meck             63 SEWELL       NJ   28:08   28:08 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    41    45 Jean Smith           66 VINELAND     NJ   28:40   28:40 


